Grangemouth Stadium

Race One P7 Girls

O~NO O WDNEPE

38

57
156
77
125
117
58
96
43
92
7
135
97
126
146
118
44
150
110
148
14
65
158
34
138
86
81
139

70
51
122
66
103
102
25
147
131
52
15

School

Hutchesons' Grammar A
West Coats

Millersneuk

St George's A

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) A
Hutchesons' Grammar B
Newton A

George Watson's A
Newington

Albyn A

St Kenneth's EK
Newton B

St George's B

St Ninians (Stirling) A

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) B
George Watson's B
Strathdevon

St Catherine's

St Philomena's

Alva A

Kingsland A

Canongate

Bruntsfield A

St Matthew's A
Muckhart

Moncreiffe

St Matthew's B

Albyn B

Lomond

Holy Family A

St Columbkille's
Kingsland B

Our Lady Of Lourdes B
Our Lady Of Lourdes A
Braidbar

St Ninians (Stirling) B

St Hilary's Primary EK
Holy Family B

Alva B

SSAA Primary Schools'
Road Relay Championships

Charlotte Mason, Eilidh Cook, Jessica Boyle

Niamh Brown, Laura MacNeill, Rachel Black

Victoria Robertson, Louise Campbell , Perri McCluskey
Katie Smith, Ali Noble, Hilary Lewin

Kharis Cunningham,Lauren Aiston,Olivia Gemmell
Sophie Crawford, Holly McLelland, Jenny Anderson
Bethan Evans, Marianne Donald, Sarah Pearson
Cara McNaughton, Katie Robinson, Claire Hilton,
Eden Collett, Charlotte Young, Meghan Branney
Poppy Clayton Littler, Kirsty Davidson, Kirsty Halliday
Heather Anderson, Rachel Byrne, Sarak McKenna
Clare Stansfield, Rosie Stanger, Stephanie Lilley
Olivia Partridge, Sarah Lowry, Emma Chittleburgh
Caitlin Walker, \sarah Ferrie, Shannon MacFarlane
Sarah Bradford,Bonnie Hammond,Emily Jane Stewart
Kirsty Jack, Julia Smith, Sarah Donald

Megan Ely, Tamar Scotland, Jade Henderson,

Amy McNeill, Rochelle Roland, Sarah Heggarty

Lauren McGregor, Hannah McDonald, Rachael McDonald

Olivia Betton, Alison Grant, Tamzin McGrath

Christie Bone, Katie McNaughton, Rebecca Sterricks,
Caitlin Sparks, Eiran, Fletcher, Elleanor Waddel
Chloe Greenwood, Annie Donaldson, Eva Ross Davie
Jane Britton, Monica Gallagher,Cara Doherty,
Samantha Binnie, Lisa Wilson, Amy Gullen

Emma Martin, Emma McLean, Reiltin Hart

Sarah Britton, laura Brown, Sophie Gillespie
Gabriella Duncan, Peton Payne, Catherine Halliday
Sally Ram, Emma Johnstone, Jessica Bruce

Caitlin O'Neill, Emma McKendry, Laura Keay

Niamh Mclnally, Ellie McKeegan, Shauna Elliot
Ishbel Russell, Amanda Sinclair, Shevaun Smith
Jessica Blaiir, Erin Brown, Cara Thomson

Millie Hughes, Imogen Brownlie, Rebecca Deas

Erin Marshall, Beth McCreadie, Emma Fielding

Amy Fergus, Kasia Kupczyk, Kirston McMurray
Georgia Mae Drennan, Alex Moug, Chloe Welsh
Chloe Linning, Gabi Henderson, Danielle Cushley
Jennifer Ashe, Heather Breingan

31st October, 2009

Time
16:07
16:16
16:34
16:40
16:52
17:00
17:01
17:14
17:27
17:37
17:57
18:01
18:03
18:05
18:07
18:14
18:23
18:50
18:59
19:01
19:07
19:12
19:21
19:21
19:25
19:33
19:33
19:37
19:53
20:22
20:34
20:38
20:50
21:43
21:50
22:30
23:22
24:20



Grangemouth Stadium

Race Two P7 Boys

O~NO O WDNEPE

144
63
49
90
56
32
75

129

5

149
19

115

154
64
41

134

155
42
33

157
91
20

121
72

108
27
69

130
94
23
80

116

109

145
95
85
76
73
24
50

101
13

School

St Ninians (Stirling) A
Kingsland A

Holy Family A
Newington A
Hutchesons' Grammar
Bruntsfield A
Millersneuk A

St Hilary's Primary EK A
Albyn A

Strathdevon

Balmuildy A

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) A
West Coats A
Kingsland B

George Watson's A

St Kenneth's EK

West Coats B

George Watson's B
Bruntsfield B
Canongate

Newington B
Balmuildy B

St Columbkille's
Menstrie A

St Catherine's A
Bridge of Weir
Lomond

St Hilary's Primary EK B
Newton A

Braidbar A

Moncreiffe

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) B
St Catherine's B

St Ninians (Stirling) B
Newton B

Muckhart

Millersneuk B
Menstrie B

Braidbar B

Holy Family B

Our Lady Of Lourdes
Alva

SSAA Primary Schools'
Road Relay Championships

Jack Allan, Christopher Russell, Scott Balloch

Ryan Houten, David Collins, Kobe Stevens

Callum McKenzie, Neil Devine, Jack McCabe

Robbie Hogg, Shuan Bell, Kieran Kay

Chris Hyde, Euan Devanney, Jack Leslie

Cameron Hunter, Rory Allardice, Jafar Abideen
Calum McCormack, Mark O'Brien , Ben Dalziel

Jai Lawson, Martin Lynas, Luke Kirwan

Jack MacConoghy, Elliot White, Gregor Dewhurst
Cameron Taylor, Aaron Furzer, Kiearn Potter
Thomas Mulvey, Craig Loughlin, Callum Hutchison
Campbell Gibson,Lewis McRoberts,Owen Bannatyne
Euan Davison, Thomas McShane, Calum Morton
Mitchell Winyard, Dillon Rice, Ross Paterson

Alex Holmes, Fraser Cousin, Fraser Peters

Daniel Keenan, Matthew O'Hare, Andrew Thurston
Kyle Reid, Conor McGlinchey, Graeme Thorpe
Murray Scott, Matthew Blair, Christopher Milne
Cameron McLeod, Hari Ritto, Declan Patteson

John Mair, Cain Cronin, Ross Cunningham

Daniel Carey, Dillon Blair, Findlay Laurie

Euan Dickson, Andrew McCusker, Cameron Gauhl
Sean Reilly, Michel Shiels, David Shevlin

James Petrie, Ewen MacDonald, Adam Peel

John Paul Cuddihy, Andrew McLonne, Daniel O'Hear
Andrew MacLean, Ewan McKerral, Robert Mallinder
Crawford Brown, James Loughrey, Lewis Serpell
Paul McGuiness, Michael Kinghorn, Stephen Leadbitter
Aiden McGuire, Juriann Gouw, David Hughes

Kyle Moulton, Fraser Noble, Joe Kadi

John Kelly, Sam Tuckwood, Josh Baird

Edhan Gemmell,Stuart Bretherton,Adam Martin
Stephen Engels, Callum McMahon, Liam Brown
Andrew Stewart, Keiran Ballard, Gregor Allan

Fraser Gordon, Jamie Murray, Cameron McEwen
Calum Gullen, Craig Baxter, Andrew Duthie

Gavin Cruickshanks , Andrew Paterson , Cameron Don
Jevon MacGregor, John Anderson, Corrie MacGregor
Euan Waddle, Zain Rafique, Gavin Lang

John Scanlon, Alex McNeill, Aidan Ferris

Marc Smith, Ryan Brown, Adam McKenzie

Scott Duncan, Jamie Robertson

31st October, 2009

Time
15:09
15:24
15:42
15:42
15:45
15:52
15:54
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:06
16:18
16:20
16:28
16:32
16:36
16:39
16:40
16:43
16:44
16:46
16:53
16:55
16:59
17:01
17:05
17:09
17:13
17:21
17:34
17:40
17:52
17:55
18:05
18:22
18:32
18:38
18:52
18:53
19:03
19:24



Grangemouth Stadium

Race Three P6 Girls

O~NO O WDNEPE

31
32

113
3
83
123
151
54
106
30
55
124
114
26
133
89
142
62
61
79
152
18
47
120
128
39
99
11
68
107
100
4
22
12

School

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) A
Albyn A

Mosshead

St George's A

Victoria A

Hutchesons' Grammar A
St Catherine's A
Bruntsfield A
Hutchesons' Grammar B
St George's B

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) B
Bridge of Weir

St Kenneth's EK
Newington

St Ninians (Stirling) A
Kingsland B

Kingsland A

Moncreiffe

Victoria B

Balmuildy

Holy Family A

St Columbkille's

St Hilary's Primary EK
George Watson's A

Our Lady Of Lourdes A
Alva A

Lomond

St Catherine's B

Our Lady Of Lourdes B
Albyn B

Braidbar

Alva B

SSAA Primary Schools'
Road Relay Championships

lona Miller,Eilidh Love,Laura Stark

Milly Kinghorn, Ailsa Duthie, Niamh Duthie

Holly Little, Rachel Taylor, Lindsay Robertson
Phoebe Hofford, Charlotte Barbour, Lottie Wright
Claire Farquhar, Amy Farquhar, Katrina Clark

Jodie Knight, Ellie Buchanan, Sarah Eunson ,
Katleigh Revie, Brooke Nicoll, Peyton McLelland
Mami Samejima, Eve Millar, Mathilde Scott

Sophie Johnstone, Sophie Highet, Kate Paton

Anna Fleming, Holly Bartlett, Molly Cooper

Emma Devine, Imogen Davies,Maddie Cleat
Catriona McWilliams, Kerry MacAngus, Rebecca Craig
Maria Corrigan, Roisin Kelly, Nicole Sharpe

Kelsey McMath, Katie Reid, Kayleigh Proudfoot

Amy Murphy, Louise McGown, Amy Westmorland
Millie Hanlon -Cole, Lesley Walker, Robyn Troup
Alice McBride, Georgia Wallace, Abbie Archibald
Rachael McGillivray, Leeanne McKenzie, Ellie Williams
Kimberly Waddell, Sophie Walpington, Kiera Allen Kerr
Adelina Callan, Jacqueline Garden, Evan MclIntosh
Emily Jones, Sarah Davidson, Lucy Burns

Charley Coll, Emily Graham, Lauren Flynn

Reagan Evans, Carolyne Murphy, Hannah Burke
Katie Donaldson, Susannah Law, Emma Stephenson
Leah Thomson, Molly Richmond, Nicole Smith
Jessica Stitt, Sophie McCara, Amy Forrester

Rowan Clark, MacKenzie Sepezk, Katherine Walker
Chloe Mclssal, Kerry Ann Grant, Anna Nelson
Rachel Thomson, Georgia Coakley, Kirsten Brown
Chloe Purdie, Collette White, Katherine Buchan

Erin Stevens, Anna Louise Renfrew, Beth Scott
Sophie Conlon, Louise Beveridge

31st October, 2009

Time
17:05
17:12
17:46
17:47
17:57
18:11
18:36
18:37
18:46
18:59
19:01
19:01
19:11
19:14
19:16
19:23
19:33
19:45
19:47
19:50
20:00
20:09
20:11
20:14
20:14
20:28
20:44
20:47
21:02
21:02



Grangemouth Stadium

Race Four P6 Boys

O~NO O WDNEPE

37
16
59
136
87
132
153
60
104
28
84
67
82
1
53
127
140
78
29

119
111
137
38
88
17
112
10
93
74
98
21
71
45

School

George Watson's A
Balmuildy A

Kingsland A

St Matthew's A
Newington A

St Kenneth's EK

West Coats

Kingsland B

St Catherine's A
Bruntsfield A
Muckhart

Lomond

Mosshead

Albyn A

Hutchesons' Grammar
St Hilary's Primary EK
St Ninians (Stirling) A
Moncreiffe

Bruntsfield B

Alva A

St Columbkille's

St Columba’'s (Kilmacolm) A
St Matthew's B
George Watson's B
Newington B
Balmuildy B

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) B
Alva B

Newton

Millersneuk

Our Lady Of Lourdes
Braidbar

Menstrie

Holy Family A

SSAA Primary Schools'
Road Relay Championships

Charlie Brett, Ben Calder, Jamie Boyd

Gregor Sim, Stephen Fraser, Aiden Maxwell

Colin Kaljee, Euan Magowan, Lewis Austen-Marshall
Cian Healy, Christopher McKeown, Christopher Reilly
Ben Cook, Campbell McNaughton, Regan Smith
Ryan McParland, Mark Kelly, David Sloan

Grant McGregor, Struan Paton, Brett McNaught
James Carvalho, Andrew Gillie, Sean Cooke

Kieran Redmond, Lewis Collins, Nathan Fell

Jack Findlay, Callum Pender, Reuben Porter
Hamzah Ulla, Samuel Smith, Euan Duthie

Tristan Philbey, Keir King, Callum Caske

Murray McVicar, Jack Thomson, Greg Wood

Etienne Dick, Tom Nash, cameron Reboyz

George Baird, Rory Dickson, Greg Findlay

Nathan McLellan, Liam Wynne, Paul O'Shea
Michael Preston, Lewis Cook, Jack Dick

Rory Cameron, Conor Moffat, Cameron Ogg

Max Easson, Joe Higgs, Jude Wrigley

Jake Murphy, Keiran Murphy, Joshua McLaughlin
Lewis Stewart, Dylan Close, Michael Laverty

Jack Guthrie,James Smith,Jamie Eatock

Matthew Miller, Thomas Durning, Matthew Cunningham
Euan Dickerson, Charlie Rowan, Callum Willis
Nathan Smith, Corey Bell, Ben Haddick

Jordan Carr, Sonny Rumsby, Euan Watson

Jack Smillie,Scott McConnell,Jo Yacoubian

Jack Donald, Michael Cairns, Kyle Dawson

Stuart Elliot, Lyle Scott-Kerr, Sam Polatajko

Jack Cochrane, Ross Taggart , Naithan Dickie
Morgan McQuiston, Callum Field, Alistair Stoddart
Ruaraidh Campbell, Jay Kelso-Scott, Yousaf Shahid
Jamie MacDonald, Michael Docherty, Lewis McKewan
Callum Willis, Kioko Searle Mbullu

31st October, 2009

Time
15:47
15:51
15:58
16:21
16:27
16:32
16:40
16:53
17:10
17:13
17:17
17:30
17:42
17:42
17:46
17:48
17:49
17:55
17:55
18:01
18:07
18:08
18:10
18:21
18:31
18:39
18:41
18:50
18:54
18:54
19:22
19:36
20:09



